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
Price/SqFt: $165.45
Year Built: 2001
Pool: Community Only
Encoded Features: 22RDO2G
Exterior Stories: 1
# of Interior Levels: 1
Dwelling Type: Single Family - Detached
Dwelling Styles: Detached

Approx Lot SqFt: 4,096 / County Assessor
Apx Lot Size Range: 1 - 7,500
Subdivision: WINDSONG AT LAS 
SENDAS
Tax Municipality: Mesa
Marketing Name: Las Sendas
Planned Cmty Name: Las Sendas
Model: Durango
Builder Name: Maracay Homes
Hun Block: 7300 E
Map Code/Grid: Q42
Bldg Number:

Ele Sch Dist: 004 - Mesa Unified District
Elementary School: Las Sendas Elementary 
School
Jr. High School: Fremont Junior High School

High School Dist #: 004 - Mesa Unified 
District
High School: Red Mountain High School

Cross Streets: E McDowell Rd & N Ridgecrest Directions: Head east on E McDowell Rd, Turn right onto N Ridgecrest, Turn right onto E Norwood St, Turn 
left onto N Raven, Turn right onto E Melrose St.

Public Remarks: Amazing 2 bed, 2 bath property located in a premium corner lot in gated Windsong in coveted Las Sendas community. This fabulous newer 
home offers 2 car garage with built-in cabinets, security screen door, formal living & dining room, a den or an office, and neutral paint. The lovely kitchen is 
equipped with white appliances, ample cabinet & counter space, pantry, and breakfast bar. The spacious master suite features a full bath with double sink, and 
a closet with sliding mirror doors. The beautiful backyard has a covered patio, grassy landscaping, sprinklers and drip system on timers, and trees that provides 
constant shade and breeze. Priced to sell! Has its own community pool and jacuzzi just 1-2 blocks away! 2 extra parking spots on driveway. Exterior newly 
painted!

Features Room Details Construction & Utilities County, Tax and Financing

Approx SqFt Range: 1,201 - 1,400
Garage Spaces: 2
Carport Spaces: 0
Total Covered Spaces: 2
Slab Parking Spaces: 0
Parking Features: Electric Door 
Opener
Pool - Private: No Pool
Spa: None
Horses: N
Fireplace: No Fireplace
Property Description: Corner Lot; 
North/South Exposure
Landscaping: Gravel/Stone Back; 
Desert Front; Grass Back
Exterior Features: Covered Patio(s)
Features: Vaulted Ceiling(s); Drink 
Wtr Filter Sys
Community Features: Biking/Walking 
Path; Community Pool; Community 
Spa Htd; Gated Community
Flooring: Carpet; Tile
Windows: Sunscreen(s)

Kitchen Features: Range/Oven Elec; 
Disposal; Dishwasher; Built-in 
Microwave; Refrigerator; Pantry
Master Bathroom: Full Bth Master 
Bdrm; Double Sinks; Private Toilet 
Room
Additional Bedroom: Mstr Bdr Walkin 
Clst
Laundry: Inside Laundry
Dining Area: Formal; Eat-in Kitchen; 
Breakfast Bar
Basement Y/N: N
Sep Den/Office Y/N: Y

Architecture: Territorial/Santa Fe
Unit Style: All on One Level; No 
Common Walls; Street Facing
Const - Finish: Painted; Stucco
Construction: Frame - Wood
Roofing: All Tile
Fencing: Block
Cooling: Refrigeration
Heating: Electric Heat
Plumbing: Gas Hot Water Heater
Utilities: SRP; City Gas
Water: City Water
Sewer: Sewer - Public
Services: City Services
Technology: Cable TV Avail; HighSpd 
Intrnt Aval
Energy/Green Feature: Ceiling Fan
(s)

County Code: Maricopa
Legal Description (Abbrev): LOT 32 
WINDSONG AT LAS SENDAS MCR 
052944
AN: 219-25-361
Lot Number: 32
Town-Range-Section: 1N-7E-6
Cty Bk&Pg:
Plat:
Taxes/Yr: $1,402/2016
Ownership: Fee Simple
Week Avail Timeshare: 0
New Financing: Cash; VA; FHA; 
Conventional
Total Asum Mnth Pmts: $0
Down Payment: $0
Existing 1st Loan: Treat as 
Free&Clear
Existing 1st Ln Trms:
Disclosures: Seller Disc Avail; 
Agency Discl Req
Possession: Close of Escrow

Fees & Homeowner Association Information

HOA Y/N: Y / $332.64 / Quarterly 
HOA Transfer Fee: $155

HOA Name: Las Sendas HOA HOA Telephone: 480-357-8780

HOA Prop Man Co Name: First Service HOA Prop Man Co Tele: 480-551-4300

HOA 2 Y/N: Y / $60 / Quarterly
HOA 2 Transfer Fee: $245 

HOA 2 Name: Windsong at Las Send HOA 2 Telephone: 4803578780 

HOA 3 Y/N: N / / 

Association Fee Incl: Common Area Maint; Street Maint; Other (See 
Remarks)
Assoc Rules/Info: Pets OK (See Rmrks); NoVsble TrkTrlrRvBt; 
Clubhouse/Rec Center; Prof Managed

Rec Center Fee Y/N: N / / 
Rec Center Fee 2 Y/N: N / / 
Land Lease Fee Y/N: N / / 
PAD Fee Y/N: N / $0 / 

Ttl Mthly Fee Equiv: $130.88
Cap Imprv/Impact Fee: $ 0 $
Cap Impv/Impt Fee 2:$0 $

Listing Dates Pricing and Sale Info Listing Contract Info

CDOM/ADOM: 19 / 21
Status Change Date: 07/05/2017
Close of Escrow Date: 07/05/2017
Off Market Date: 06/05/2017

List Price: $233,299
Sold Price: $227,000
Sold Price/SqFt: $165.45
Loan Type: FHA
Loan Years: 30
Payment Type: Fixed
Buyr Concess to Sell: 0 $
Sellr Concess to Buy: 0 $
Closing Cost Split: Normal - N

Special Listing Cond: N/A

Listed by: HomeSmart (cril02)

Prepared by Chris and 
Michele Keith

All information should be verified by the recipient and none is guaranteed as accurate by ARMLS.
DND2 ( D o N ot D isplay or D isclose) - the data in fields marked with DND2 is confidential, for agent use only, and may not be shared with 

customers or clients in any manner whatsoever.

09/14/2017 10:56 
AM

© 2017 ARMLS and 
FBS.
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Client Report (2) 7258 E MANNING ST, Mesa, AZ 85207 $228,000

5615418 Residential Single Family - Detached Closed

Beds/Baths: 2 / 2
Bedrooms Plus: 3
Approx SqFt: 1,372 / County Assessor
Price/SqFt: $166.18
Year Built: 2002
Pool: Community Only
Encoded Features: 22RO2G2S
Exterior Stories: 1
# of Interior Levels: 1
Dwelling Type: Single Family - Detached
Dwelling Styles: Detached

Approx Lot SqFt: 4,574 / County Assessor
Apx Lot Size Range: 1 - 7,500
Subdivision: WINDSONG AT LAS 
SENDAS
Tax Municipality: Mesa
Marketing Name:
Planned Cmty Name:
Model:
Builder Name: Maracay Homes
Hun Block: 2500 N
Map Code/Grid: Q42
Bldg Number:

Ele Sch Dist: 004 - Mesa Unified District
Elementary School: Las Sendas Elementary 
School
Jr. High School: Fremont Junior High School

High School Dist #: 004 - Mesa Unified 
District
High School: Red Mountain High School

Cross Streets: POWER ROAD & MC DOWELL ROAD EAST Directions: 202 Exit McDowell East to N Ridgecrest go South to Norwood North through the 
gate. First left on Raven, immediate right on Manning.

Public Remarks: WOW! Model condition, spacious 2/2 in the heart of Windsong. Impeccably cared for, this home features one of the largest lots with a 
beautiful iron fence view. Inside, you will find a desirable split floor plan with huge office off the living area. An oversized kitchen with plenty of storage that 
opens up to the great room. The guest bedroom is generously sized and private.The roomy Master features an ensuite bathroom. This home is turn-key and 
boasts many favorable features. There is a community pool, greenbelts and parks throughout neighborhood for an active lifestyle and nestled near the 
mountains there is plenty of hiking and outdoor exploring around. Conveniently located near 202,60 and 101 freeways makes it easy to reach all of the valleys 
hottest locations.

Features Room Details Construction & Utilities County, Tax and Financing

Approx SqFt Range: 1,201 - 1,400
Garage Spaces: 2
Carport Spaces: 0
Total Covered Spaces: 2
Slab Parking Spaces: 2
Parking Features: Electric Door 
Opener
Pool - Private: No Pool
Spa: None
Horses: N
Fireplace: No Fireplace
Property Description: North/South 
Exposure; Adjacent to Wash; Borders 
Common Area
Landscaping: Desert Front; Grass 
Back
Community Features: Biking/Walking 
Path; Children's Playgrnd; Comm 
Tennis Court(s); Community Pool; 
Gated Community; Golf Course; Near 
Bus Stop
Add'l Property Use: None
Flooring: Carpet; Tile
Windows: Dual Pane

Kitchen Features: Range/Oven Elec; 
Cook Top Elec; Disposal; Dishwasher; 
Built-in Microwave; Refrigerator
Master Bathroom: Full Bth Master 
Bdrm
Master Bedroom: Split
Additional Bedroom: Other Bdrm 
Split
Laundry: Washer Included; Dryer 
Included
Dining Area: Dining in LR/GR
Basement Y/N: N
Sep Den/Office Y/N: Y

Architecture: Contemporary
Unit Style: All on One Level
Const - Finish: Painted; Stucco
Construction: Frame - Wood
Roofing: All Tile
Fencing: View/Wrought Iron; Block
Cooling: Refrigeration
Heating: Electric Heat
Plumbing: Electric Hot Wtr Htr
Utilities: SRP
Water: City Water
Sewer: Sewer - Public
Services: City Services
Technology: Cable TV Avail
Energy/Green Feature: Ceiling Fan
(s)

County Code: Maricopa
Legal Description (Abbrev): LOT 76 
WINDSONG AT LAS SENDAS MCR 
052944
AN: 219-25-405
Lot Number: 76
Town-Range-Section: 1N-7E-6
Cty Bk&Pg:
Plat:
Taxes/Yr: $1,697/2016
Ownership: Fee Simple
New Financing: Cash; VA; FHA; 
Conventional
Total Asum Mnth Pmts: $0
Down Payment: $0
Existing 1st Loan: Treat as 
Free&Clear
Existing 1st Ln Trms: Non 
Assumable
Disclosures: Seller Disc Avail; 
Agency Discl Req
Possession: Close of Escrow

Fees & Homeowner Association Information

HOA Y/N: Y / $393 / Quarterly 
HOA Transfer Fee: $400

HOA Name: Las Sendas HOA Telephone: (480)357-8780

HOA 2 Y/N: N / / 

HOA 3 Y/N: / / 

Association Fee Incl: Common Area Maint; Street Maint
Assoc Rules/Info: Pets OK (See Rmrks); Prof Managed

Rec Center Fee Y/N: N / / 
Rec Center Fee 2 Y/N: N / / 
Land Lease Fee Y/N: N / / 
PAD Fee Y/N: N / / 

Ttl Mthly Fee Equiv: $131
Cap Imprv/Impact Fee: $ 0 $
Cap Impv/Impt Fee 2:$0 $

Listing Dates Pricing and Sale Info Listing Contract Info

CDOM/ADOM: 4 / 4
Status Change Date: 07/16/2017
Close of Escrow Date: 07/15/2017
Off Market Date: 06/09/2017

List Price: $229,900
Sold Price: $228,000
Sold Price/SqFt: $166.18
Loan Type: FHA
Loan Years: 30
Payment Type: Fixed
Buyr Concess to Sell: 0 $
Sellr Concess to Buy: 5,000 $
Closing Cost Split: Seller Assist - A

Special Listing Cond: N/A

Listed by: Homesmart (cril06)

Prepared by Chris and 
Michele Keith

All information should be verified by the recipient and none is guaranteed as accurate by ARMLS.
DND2 ( D o N ot D isplay or D isclose) - the data in fields marked with DND2 is confidential, for agent use only, and may not be shared with 

customers or clients in any manner whatsoever.

09/14/2017 10:56 
AM

© 2017 ARMLS and 
FBS.

DMCA
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Client Report (3) 7445 E EAGLE CREST DR 2123, Mesa, AZ 85207 $243,000

5592314 Residential Townhouse Closed

Beds/Baths: 3 / 2
Bedrooms Plus: 4
Approx SqFt: 1,810 / Builder
Price/SqFt: $134.25
Year Built: 2003
Pool: Community Only
Encoded Features: 32RDXO2G
Exterior Stories: 2
# of Interior Levels: 1
Dwelling Type: Townhouse
Dwelling Styles: Attached

Approx Lot SqFt: 164 / County Assessor
Apx Lot Size Range: 1 - 7,500
Subdivision: CACHET at Las Sendas
Tax Municipality: Mesa
Marketing Name: Luxury Urban Flat
Planned Cmty Name: CACHET AT LAS 
SENDAS CONDO
Model: Stylish Upscale Flat
Builder Name: CACHET HOMES
Hun Block: 4200 N
Map Code/Grid: P42
Bldg Number: 35

Ele Sch Dist: 004 - Mesa Unified District
Elementary School: Las Sendas 
Elementary School
Jr. High School: Fremont Junior High 
School

High School Dist #: 004 - Mesa Unified District
High School: Red Mountain High School

Cross Streets: Power & Eagle Crest/Thomas Rd Directions: East 1.2 miles to the LUXURY LIFESTYLE GATED COMMUNITY of CACHET (Boulder 
Mountain Road). South (R) through gate. East (L) & look for the 3 guest parking spots. Home is southwest of parking spots.

Public Remarks: LIFESTYLE MATTERS. UPSCALE LUXURY living NESTLED IN the Exclusive Gated NE Mesa UPLANDS Master Planned Community of 
LAS SENDAS. TOP RATED WORLD CLASS GOLF & COUNTRY CLUB including TENNIS, HIKING & BIKING, 3 COMMUNITY POOLS, REC CENTER's, 
GYM, & the friendliest neighbors ever. Barely used URBAN FLAT features 2 private balconies, designer carpet & paint, tall baseboards, newer electric & 
plumbing fixtures, & RARE 2 CAR GARAGE. Den can easily be 3rd BR w/closet conversion Close prox. to both Major Airports, fine dining, upscale shopping, 
malls, parks, Salt River, Saguaro Lake, 202 loop, Tonto National Park across the street & steps away from the 19th HOLE. LOWEST PRICED PER SQ FT TO 
SELL TODAY! Check the pics & visit today! Once you're here STAYCATION FOREVER. HURRY, these units never last! 
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
Rec Center Fee 2 Y/N: N / / 
Land Lease Fee Y/N: N / / 
PAD Fee Y/N: N / / 

Ttl Mthly Fee Equiv: $106
Cap Imprv/Impact Fee: $ 0 $
Cap Impv/Impt Fee 2:$0 $
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Listing Dates Pricing and Sale Info Listing Contract Info

CDOM/ADOM: 74 / 74
Status Change Date: 07/15/2017
Close of Escrow Date: 07/14/2017
Off Market Date: 05/23/2017

List Price: $387,500
Sold Price: $385,000
Sold Price/SqFt: $182.9
Loan Type: Conventional
Loan Years: 30
Payment Type: Fixed
Buyr Concess to Sell: 0 $
Sellr Concess to Buy: 0 $
Closing Cost Split: Normal - N

Special Listing Cond: N/A

Listed by: HomeSmart (cril11)

Prepared by Chris and 
Michele Keith

All information should be verified by the recipient and none is guaranteed as accurate by ARMLS.
DND2 ( D o N ot D isplay or D isclose) - the data in fields marked with DND2 is confidential, for agent use only, and may not be shared with 

customers or clients in any manner whatsoever.

09/14/2017 10:56 
AM

© 2017 ARMLS and 
FBS.

DMCA
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Client Report (13) 7947 E SANDIA CIR, Mesa, AZ 85207 $445,000

5614075 Residential Single Family - Detached Closed

Beds/Baths: 3 / 2.5
Bedrooms Plus: 4
Approx SqFt: 2,413 / County Assessor
Price/SqFt: $184.41
Year Built: 2000
Pool: Both Private & Community
Encoded Features: 32.5FRDXPSO3G
Exterior Stories: 1
# of Interior Levels: 1
Dwelling Type: Single Family - Detached
Dwelling Styles: Detached

Approx Lot SqFt: 11,839 / County Assessor
Apx Lot Size Range: 10,001 - 12,500
Subdivision: Las Sendas
Tax Municipality: Maricopa - COUNTY
Marketing Name: Las Sendas
Planned Cmty Name:
Model: Sagewood
Builder Name: Blanford
Hun Block:
Map Code/Grid: P42
Bldg Number:

Ele Sch Dist: 004 - Mesa Unified District
Elementary School: Las Sendas Elementary 
School
Jr. High School: Fremont Junior High School

High School Dist #: 004 - Mesa Unified 
District
High School: Red Mountain High School

Cross Streets: Power & Eaglecrest Directions: Right on Eaglcrest from Power, Eaglecrest to right on sugar loaf, left on Canyon Wash, left to Sandia.

Public Remarks: LOCATION LOCATION. Gorgeous private south facing resort style yard with mountain & valley views, beautiful heated pool & spa , built in 
BBQ , new putting green, private roof top deck & covered patio makes this a perfect and private 1/4 acre Oasis. Immaculate 2413 sqft split floor plan features a 
beautiful large and bright great room with vaulted ceilings & gas fireplace . Large open kitchen with breakfast nook & bar, stainless steel appliances with gas 
stove. Good size master bedroom , double sinks, newer travertine shower,newer fixtures and glass enclosure & walk in closet. Two additional bedrooms with 
easy access to full bath. Additional features & upgrades include Cul de sac location,Plantation shutters, newer carpeting, newer gas fired water heater, water 
softner,newer AC heat pump, 

Features Room Details Construction & Utilities County, Tax and Financing

Approx SqFt Range: 2,251 - 2,500
Garage Spaces: 3
Carport Spaces: 0
Total Covered Spaces: 3
Slab Parking Spaces: 0
Pool - Private: Pool - Private; Heated 
Pool
Spa: Spa - Heated
Horses: N
Fireplace: 1 Fireplace; Fireplace 
Living Rm; Gas Fireplace
Property Description: Cul-De-Sac 
Lot; City Light View(s); Mountain View
(s); Adjacent to Wash
Landscaping: Gravel/Stone Front; 
Desert Front; Desert Back; Synthetic 
Grass Back
Exterior Features: Patio; Covered 
Patio(s)
Features: Vaulted Ceiling(s); 
Furnished(See Rmrks)
Community Features: Biking/Walking 
Path; Clubhouse/Rec Room; Comm 
Tennis Court(s); Community Pool Htd; 
Community Spa Htd; Gated 
Community; Golf Course; Near Bus 
Stop; Workout Facility
Flooring: Carpet; Tile

Kitchen Features: Range/Oven Gas; 
Disposal; Dishwasher; Built-in 
Microwave; Refrigerator; Wall Oven(s); 
Kitchen Island
Master Bathroom: Full Bth Master 
Bdrm; Separate Shwr & Tub; Double 
Sinks; Private Toilet Room
Master Bedroom: Split
Laundry: Washer Included; Dryer 
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

customers or clients in any manner whatsoever.

09/14/2017 10:56 
AM

© 2017 ARMLS and 
FBS.

DMCA
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Client Report (15) 6949 E SUGARLOAF CIR, Mesa, AZ 85207 $485,000

5594244 Residential Single Family - Detached Closed

Beds/Baths: 4 / 2.75
Bedrooms Plus: 6
Approx SqFt: 3,655 / County Assessor
Price/SqFt: $132.69
Year Built: 1999
Pool: Both Private & Community
Encoded Features: 42.75FRXPSO3G
Exterior Stories: 2
# of Interior Levels: 2
Dwelling Type: Single Family - Detached
Dwelling Styles: Detached

Approx Lot SqFt: 21,635 / County Assessor
Apx Lot Size Range: 18,001 - 24,000
Subdivision: SONORAN HILLS ESTATES
Tax Municipality: Mesa
Marketing Name: Las Sendas
Planned Cmty Name: Las Sendas
Model:
Builder Name: Blanford Homes
Hun Block:
Map Code/Grid: P42
Bldg Number:

Ele Sch Dist: 004 - Mesa Unified District
Elementary School: Las Sendas Elementary 
School
Jr. High School: Fremont Junior High School

High School Dist #: 004 - Mesa Unified 
District
High School: Red Mountain High School

Cross Streets: Eagle Crest Dr & Power Rd Directions: Head East on Eagle Crest Drive. Road will curve North. Turn West on Teton Cir into the gated 
community. Turn South after the gate on Sonoran Hills. Then West on Sugarloaf Cir to home.

Public Remarks: This wonderful home boasts 3,655 square feet with 4 bedrooms and 2.75 bathrooms all located on an ideal North/South exposed corner lot. 
Over $75,000 has been spent on home upgrades! Some of these include; amazing tile flooring with a wood appearance, a refinished glass tile fireplace, a 
downstairs guest quarters with a bathroom, a water softener, a three car garage equipped with built in storage cabinets, amazing views of Red Mountain, and a 
large master bedroom with two walk in closet and a full bathroom. The kitchen incorporates stunning 42'' upper cabinets that beautifully compliment the 
stainless steel appliances and gorgeous granite counter tops. The backyard embodies a vast landscaping, a full BBQ area, a gas fire pit, and a heated diving 
pool and spa! The gated community of Las... 

Features Room Details Construction & Utilities County, Tax and Financing

Approx SqFt Range: 3,501 - 4,000
Garage Spaces: 3
Carport Spaces: 0
Total Covered Spaces: 3
Slab Parking Spaces: 0
Parking Features: Attch'd Gar 
Cabinets; Dir Entry frm Garage; 
Electric Door Opener
Pool - Private: Pool - Private; Fenced 
Pool; Diving Pool; Heated Pool; 
Variable Speed Pump
Spa: Spa - Private; Spa - Heated
Horses: N
Fireplace: 1 Fireplace; Gas Fireplace; 
Firepit
Property Description: Corner Lot; 
Mountain View(s); North/South 
Exposure
Landscaping: Desert Front; Desert 
Back; Grass Back; Yrd Wtring Sys 
Front; Yrd Wtring Sys Back; Auto 
Timer H2O Front; Auto Timer H2O 
Back
Exterior Features: Patio; Covered 
Patio(s); Balcony/Deck(s); Built-in 
BBQ
Features: 9+ Flat Ceilings; Intercom; 
Water Softener Owned
Community Features: Biking/Walking 
Path; Children's Playgrnd; 
Clubhouse/Rec Room; Comm Tennis 
Court(s); Community Media Room; 
Community Pool; Community Pool 
Htd; Community Spa; Community Spa 
Htd; Gated Community; Golf Course; 
Workout Facility
Flooring: Carpet; Tile
Windows: Dual Pane

Kitchen Features: Range/Oven Gas; 
Cook Top Gas; Disposal; Dishwasher; 
Built-in Microwave; Refrigerator; Engy 
Star (See Rmks); Pantry; Walk-in 
Pantry; Granite Countertops; Kitchen 
Island
Master Bathroom: Full Bth Master 
Bdrm; Separate Shwr & Tub; Double 
Sinks; Private Toilet Room
Master Bedroom: Split; Upstairs
Additional Bedroom: Othr Bdr Walkin 
Clst; Mstr Bdrm Sitting Rm
Laundry: Gas Dryer Hookup; 220 V 
Dryer Hookup; Inside Laundry
Dining Area: Eat-in Kitchen; Breakfast 
Bar; Dining in LR/GR
Basement Y/N: N
Sep Den/Office Y/N: Y
Other Rooms: Family Room; 
Bonus/Game Room
Items Updated: Floor Yr Updated: 
2013; Floor Partial/Full: Partial; 
Ht/Cool Yr Updated: 2010; Ht/Cool 
Partial/Full: Full

Const - Finish: Painted; Stucco
Construction: Frame - Wood
Roofing: All Tile; Rolled
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